PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH
D.B. CAUSE LIST
WEDNESDAY, 15.11.2017

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

11

12

13

14

15

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH &
HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED ARSHAD ALl JUDGES

MOTION CASES
CM No. 860-A/17 (Restoration) Farooq Muhammad Vs Govt of KPK
in WP No. 462-A/17 (Yaseen Ayaz Adv)
CM No. 874-A/17 Muhammad Ramzan Vs Govt of KPK
in WP No. 694-A/16 (Awais Khan Alizai Adv)
COC No. 65-A/17 Akram Vs District Education Officer
in WP (Sardar Javed Adv)
WP No. 418-A/14 Noor-ul-haq Vs Govt
(Service) Education (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
WP No. 151-A/15 Najab Khan Vs  Chairman NADRA etc
Service (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
WP No. 600-A/16 Bilal Khan Vs Govt of KPK etc DBC
with I-Relief (Service) (Aisha Nayab Qureshi Adv) AAG
WP No. 115-A/17 Janat Gul etc Vs NADRA DBC
with |-Relief (Other) (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv) DAG
WP No. 421-A/I17 Nagash Khan Vs Falak Naz
with I-Relief (Criminal) (Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 457-AI17 Jamal Din Vs State
Criminal (Jawad Habib Nagshbandi Adv)
WP No. 760-A/17 Abdul Ghafoor Vs Govt of KPK
Service (Nasrullah Khan Adv)
WP No. 798-/17 Muhammad Siddique Vs  Govt of KPK
(Service) (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 872-A/17 Mst. Abeer Ahmad Vs Govt of KPK
with I-Relief (Service) (Malik Ashfag Ahmad Jilani, Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
WP No. 890-A/17 Zulfiqar Vs Govt of KPK
with I-Relief (Service) (Sajid Rehman Khan Adv)
WP No. 925-A/17 Saeedullah Vs Govt of KPK
(Service) (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 1116-A/17 Muhammad Mushtaq Vs Muhammad Asim
with |-Relief (Election) (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
WP No. 1035-A/17 Abdul Qayyum Vs Govt of KPK
(Service) (Amanullah Khan Salik Adv)
WP No. 1038-A/17 Rehana Bibi Vs Govt of KPK
with I-Relief (Service) (Saeed-ur-Rehman Adv)
WP No. 1039-A/17 Pervez Khan Vs Govt of KPK
(Service) (Zahid Mehmood Qureshi Adv)
WP No. 1040-A/17 Sajid Hussain Vs Govt of KPK
(Service) (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
WP No. 1080-A/17 Muhammad Ismail Vs GDA
with |-Relief (Other) (Qazi Obaid-ur-Rehman Adv)
AWP No. 1057-A/17 Shahzada Khan Vs State
(Ashfaq Haider Adv)

WP No. 1081-A/17 Dr. Rashid Hamayun Vs Govt of KPK
with I-Relief (Service) (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)
WP No. 1088-A/17 Sher Yar Vs State
with I-Relief (Quashment) (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)
WP No. 1095-A/17 Malik Muhammad Hamayun Vs  Govt of Pakistan
with I-Relief (other) (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)
CrA No. 39-A/16 Said Muhammad Shoaib Vs Syed Hamza
Acq (Muhammad Shoaib Gul Adv)
Cr.A No. 52-A/17 Liagat Vs Muhammad Javed
(Acq) (Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv)

CRIMINAL APPEALS (NOTICE)
CrA No. 122-A/12 Bakht Munir Vs State DBC
Life (9CNSA) (Waijih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv) AAG
CrA No. 51-A/15 Abdul Khaliq Vs State
(Life) (Malik Miandad Khan Adv)

OTHER NOTICE CASES
CM No. 672-A/14 (N) Ms Rabia Nawaz Vs Hazara University
with WP No. 762-A/14 (M) Other (Shad Mohammad Khan Adv) (AAG/Wajih ur Rehman Swati Adv)
CMs 623/15(N) & 310/15 Toheed Shad Vs Federation of Pakistan
with WP No. 359/15(M) (Munir Ahmed Bhatti Adv) (DAG/Khalid Mehmood Adv)
CM No. 269-A/17 Ahmed Saeed etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
in WP (Implementation) (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (AA.G)
CM No. 869-A/17 Muhammad Babar Vs Chairman Board DBC
WP No. 1042-A/17 (Tahir Sajid Adv) (AAG)
I-Relief (N) with CM No. 33-A/17  Zaheer Khan Vs State DBC
WP No. 869-A/17 Quashment (Sardar Ali Raza Adv) AAG
I-Relief (N), CM No. 151/17with Saith Muhammad Idrees Vs HBFC DBC
FAB No. 6-A/17 (Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)
I-Relief (N) Bilal Vs State DBC
with WP No. 564-A/14(M) (Criminal) (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv) (AAG/Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Wagar Ahmed etc Vs PESCO etc
WP No. 111-A/17 (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv) (AAG/ Khurram Ghias Khan Adv)
COC No. 45-A/I17 Waqar Ahmad Vs  Shabbir Ahmad
(Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)

I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Hamayun Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 979-A/17 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Umar Farooq Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 980-A/17 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Fiaz Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 981-A/117 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Ramzan Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 982-A/17 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Naeem Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 983-A/17 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
I-Relief (N) with Muhammad Fiaz Vs Principal AMC
WP No. 984-A/17 (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)
WP No. 33-A/13 Fareena Fatima Vs SHO
Criminal (Shabnam Nawaz Adv) (AAG/Yasir Rafique/Muhammad Ali Khan Adv)

Page 1 of 2



17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

KY|

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Cr M No. 04-A/13

Quashment

Cr M No. 23-A/13

Quashment

WP No. 509-A/13

Service

WP No. 01-A/14
(Service) AMC

WP No. 412 -A/l14

Service

WP No. 622-A/14

Criminal

WP No. 616-A/14

Service

Rev Pet No. 12-A/15
in WP

WP No. 396-A/15

Service

WP No. 413-A/15

Service

WP No. 1203-A/15
with I-Relief (N) (Admission)

COC No. 78-A/16

in WP

WP No. 874-A/16

with |-Relief (Other)

WP No. 134-A/17
with |-Relief (Quashment)

WP No. 732-A117

Service

I-Relief (N) & CM 128/17, 887/17

with WP No. 992-A/17(M)

WP No. 613-A/15

Service (Education)

COC No. 05-A/16
in WP

COC No. 44-A/15

COC No. 22-A/16

in WP

COC No. 44-A/16(N)
in WP No. 516-A/15

COC No. 45-A/16
in WP No. 216-A/15

COC No. 46-A/16
iN WP No. 216-A/15

COC No. 47-A/16
in WP No. 516-A/13

COC No. 51-A/16
in WP No. 546-A/13

COC No. 52-A/16
in WP No. 516-A/13

COC No. 58-A/16
in WP No. 216-A/15

COC No. 59-A/16
in WP No. 516-A/13
COC No. 60-A/16
in WP No. 516-A/13

COC No. 80-A/16
in WP

COC No. 83-A/16 (M)
in WP No. 216-A/15

COC No. 31-A17
WP No. 298-A/14(N)

Service

WP No. 131-A/15(PAN)

Service

WP No. 285-A/15

Service

WP No. 976-A/15(N)

Service

WP No. 1102-A/15(M)

Service

WP No. 1154-A/15(M)

Service

WP No. 690-A/16 (M)

(Service)

WP No. 731-A/16(M)

Service

WP No. 738-A/16(M)

Service

WP No. 740-A/16(M)

Service

WP No. 986-A/16(M)

Adnan Bashir

(Shabnam Nawaz/Syeda Rabia Sultana Adv)

Khawar Shahzad
(Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)

Syed Abbasi Ali Shah

(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Saeed Hussain Shah
(Fawad Saleh Adv)

Muhammad Naveed Akhter
(Munir Ahmed Bhatti Adv)

Sardar Manzoor Ahmed
(Tahir Faraz Abbasi Adv)

Asad Mehmood
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Abdul Waheed
(Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)

Qaiser Rehman
(Zafer Igbal Adv)

Umer Khan
(Gul Shereen Khan Adv)

Muhammad Subhan Khan

(Sheikh Imranullah Khan/ Tanveer Ahmad Mughal Adv)

Riaz Khan
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)

Women Medical College
(Niaz Khan/Noyeser Khan Adv)

Muhammad Zubair
(S.M Asif Adv)

Imran Khan
(Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)

Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

State
(AAG/Yasir Rafique Awan Adv)

State

(AAG/Mrs Shabnam Nawaz/Yasir Rafique/Raheela Mughal Adv)

Govt of KPK/Agriculture Deptt

AAG

Chief Executive
(AAG/Zafar Igbal/Faheem Khan Adv)

IG Prison
AAG

State
DAG

Govt
AAG

Farhat Jabeen
(Muhammad Musa Siddique Adv)

Govt of KPK
AAG

Govt of KPK
(AAG/Tahir Faraz Abbbasi Adv)

Director Comsats
(Muhammad Ali Jadoon Adv)

Muhammad Jameel

Commissioner Income tax
(AAG)

State
(AA.G)

Assistant Secretary KPK Board of Revenue

(AAG)

Additional Registrar

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH

D.B. CAUSE LIST

WEDNESDAY, 15.11.2017

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH &

HONOURABLE JUSTICE _SYED ARSHAD ALI JUDGES

NOTICE CASES (EDUCATION)
Qadeer Ahmed Vs Govt of KPK
(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv) AAG
Farhat Siddiga Vs Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv)
Mudassar Shah Vs  Mr Muhammad Nisar DEO Mansehra
(Dildar Ahmed Khan Lughmani Adv) AAG
Muhammad Akram Vs Abdullah DEO Mansehra
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Adv) (AAG)
Muhammad Ishtiaq etc Vs Mst Faiza Shaffi, DEO (F) Mansehra
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Waseem Gul Khan etc Vs Riasat Khan etc
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Ishtiag Ahmed Vs Rukhsana Zia
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Abdul Jalil etc Vs Rukhsana Zia
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Iftikhar Ahmed etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Naseem Khan etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Fazal e Rabbi etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Muhammad Saleem etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Akram Khan etc Vs Dr Shahzad Bangish etc
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Rashid Igbal etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Mst Saima Noreen etc Vs Rafique Khattak etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Javed Igbal etc Vs Rafique Khattak
(Ashfaque Haider Adv) AAG
Tariq Islam Vs  Umar Khan Kundi
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)
Mst Noreen Bano Vs  Govt of KPK
(M Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Ashfaq Ahmed Vs Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Riaz Ahmed Vs Govt of KPK
(Basharat Khan Adv)
Muhammad Aslam etc Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Muhammad Asim Farooq Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Mst Bibi Fehmida etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Muhammad Sarwar Vs  Govt of KPK
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) (AAG/Respdt No. 3 in person)
Muhammad Saeed Vs Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Gudo Naheed etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Iftikhar Ahmed etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG
Tikka Khan etc Vs  Govt of KPK etc
(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) AAG

Additional Registrar

DBC

Page 2 of 2



