PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH D.B. CAUSE LIST

WEDNESDAY, 15.11.2017

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH & HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED ARSHAD ALI JUDGES

	MOTION CASES							
1	CM No. 860-A/17 (Restoration) in WP No. 462-A/17	Farooq Muhammad (Yaseen Ayaz Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
2	CM No. 874-A/17 in WP No. 694-A/16	Muhammad Ramzan (Awais Khan Alizai Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
3	COC No. 65-A/17 in WP	Akram (Sardar Javed Adv)	Vs	District Education Officer				
4	WP No. 418-A/14 (Service) Education	Noor-ul-haq (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt				
5	WP No. 151-A/15 Service	Najab Khan (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	Chairman NADRA etc				
6	WP No. 600-A/16 with I-Relief (Service)	Bilal Khan (Aisha Nayab Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc AAG	DBC			
7	WP No. 115-A/17 with I-Relief (Other)	Janat Gul etc (Haji Sabir Hussain Tanoli Adv)	Vs	NADRA DAG	DBC			
8	WP No. 421-A/17 with I-Relief (Criminal)	Naqash Khan (Masood ur Rehman Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Falak Naz				
9	WP No. 457-A/17 Criminal	Jamal Din (Jawad Habib Naqshbandi Adv)	Vs	State				
10	WP No. 760-A/17 Service	Abdul Ghafoor (Nasrullah Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
11	WP No. 798-/17 (Service)	Muhammad Siddique (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
12	WP No. 872-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Mst. Abeer Ahmad (Malik Ashfaq Ahmad Jilani, Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
13	WP No. 890-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Zulfiqar (Sajid Rehman Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
14	WP No. 925-A/17 (Service)	Saeedullah (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
15	WP No. 1116-A/17 with I-Relief (Election)	Muhammad Mushtaq (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Asim				
16	WP No. 1035-A/17 (Service)	Abdul Qayyum (Amanullah Khan Salik Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
17	WP No. 1038-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Rehana Bibi (Saeed-ur-Rehman Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
18	WP No. 1039-A/17 (Service)	Pervez Khan (Zahid Mehmood Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
19	WP No. 1040-A/17 (Service)	Sajid Hussain (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
20	WP No. 1080-A/17 with I-Relief (Other)	Muhammad Ismail (Qazi Obaid-ur-Rehman Adv)	Vs	GDA				
21	AWP No. 1057-A/17	Shahzada Khan (Ashfaq Haider Adv)	Vs	State				
22	WP No. 1081-A/17 with I-Relief (Service)	Dr. Rashid Hamayun (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK				
23	WP No. 1088-A/17 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Sher Yar (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	State				
24	WP No. 1095-A/17 with I-Relief (other)	Malik Muhammad Hamayun (Junaid Anwar Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of Pakistan				
25	CrA No. 39-A/16 Acq	Said Muhammad Shoaib (Muhammad Shoaib Gul Adv)	Vs	Syed Hamza				
26	Cr.A No. 52-A/17 (Acq)	Liaqat (Ghulam Mustafa Khan Swati Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Javed				
1	CrA No. 122-A/12	CRIMINAL APPEALS (1) Bakht Munir	<i>NOTI</i> (<u>CÆ</u>	DBC			
2	Life (9CNSA) CrA No. 51-A/15	(Wajih ur Rehman Khan Swati Adv) Abdul Khaliq	Vs	State				
	(Life)	(Malik Miandad Khan Adv) OTHER NOTICE CA	<u>SES</u>					
1	CM No. 672-A/14 (N) with WP No. 762-A/14 (M) Other	Ms Rabia Nawaz (Shad Mohammad Khan Adv)	Vs	Hazara University (AAG/Wajih ur Rehman Swati Adv)				
2	CMs 623/15(N) & 310/15 with WP No. 359/15(M)	Toheed Shad (Munir Ahmed Bhatti Adv)	Vs	Federation of Pakistan (DAG/Khalid Mehmood Adv)				
3	CM No. 269-A/17 in WP (Implementation)	Ahmed Saeed etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc (A.A.G)				
4	CM No. 869-A/17 WP No. 1042-A/17	Muhammad Babar (Tahir Sajid Adv)	Vs	Chairman Board (A.A.G)	DBC			
5	I-Relief (N) with CM No. 33-A/17 WP No. 869-A/17 Quashment	Zaheer Khan (Sardar Ali Raza Adv)	Vs	State AAG	DBC			
6	I-Relief (N), CM No. 151/17with FAB No. 6-A/17	Saith Muhammad Idrees (Malik Shujahat Ali Adv)	Vs	HBFC	DBC			
7	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 564-A/14(M) (Criminal)	Bilal (Shad Muhammad Khan Adv)	Vs	State (AAG/Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	DBC			
9	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 111-A/17 COC No. 45-A/17	Waqar Ahmed etc (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv) Waqar Ahmad (Muhammad Shafique Awan Adv)	Vs Vs	PESCO etc (AAG/ Khurram Ghias Khan Adv) Shabbir Ahmad				
10 11	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 979-A/17 I-Relief (N) with	Muhammad Hamayun (Sardar Aman Khan Adv) Umar Farooq	Vs Vs	Principal AMC (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv) Principal AMC				
	WP No. 980-A/17 I-Relief (N) with WP No. 981-A/17	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) Muhammad Fiaz (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	(Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv) Principal AMC (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)				
13	WP No. 981-A/17 I-Relief (N) with WP No. 982-A/17	(Sardar Aman Khan Adv) Muhammad Ramzan (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	,				
14	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 983-A/17	Muhammad Naeem (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	Principal AMC (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)				
15	I-Relief (N) with WP No. 984-A/17	Muhammad Fiaz (Sardar Aman Khan Adv)	Vs	Principal AMC (Sardar Muhammad Haseeb Abbasi Adv)				
16	WP No. 33-A/13 Criminal	Fareena Fatima (Shabnam Nawaz Adv)	Vs	SHO (AAG/Yasir Rafique/Muhammad Ali Khan Adv)				

Page 1 of 2

18	Cr M No. 23-A/13 Quashment	(Shabnam Nawaz/Syeda Rabia Sultana Adv) Khawar Shahzad (Muhammad Ali Khan Jadoon Adv)	Vs	(AAG/Yasir Rafique Awan Adv) State (AAG/Mrs Shabnam Nawaz/Yasir Rafique/Raheela Mughal Adv)	
19	WP No. 509-A/13 Service	Syed Abbasi Ali Shah (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK/Agriculture Deptt AAG	
20	WP No. 01-A/14 (Service) AMC	Saeed Hussain Shah (Fawad Saleh Adv)	Vs	Chief Executive (AAG/Zafar Iqbal/Faheem Khan Adv)	
21	WP No. 412 -A/14 Service	Muhammad Naveed Akhter (Munir Ahmed Bhatti Adv)	Vs	IG Prison AAG	
22	WP No. 622-A/14 Criminal	Sardar Manzoor Ahmed (Tahir Faraz Abbasi Adv)	Vs	State DAG	
23	WP No. 616-A/14 Service	Asad Mehmood (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt AAG	
24	Rev Pet No. 12-A/15 in WP	Abdul Waheed (Muhammad Shoaib Khan Adv)	Vs	Farhat Jabeen (Muhammad Musa Siddique Adv)	
25	WP No. 396-A/15 Service	Qaiser Rehman (Zafer Iqbal Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK AAG	
26	WP No. 413-A/15 Service	Umer Khan (Gul Shereen Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (AAG/Tahir Faraz Abbbasi Adv)	
27	WP No. 1203-A/15 with I-Relief (N) (Admission)	Muhammad Subhan Khan (Sheikh Imranullah Khan/ Tanveer Ahmad Mughal Adv)	Vs	Director Comsats (Muhammad Ali Jadoon Adv)	DBC
28	COC No. 78-A/16 in WP	Riaz Khan (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Muhammad Jameel	
29	WP No. 874-A/16 with I-Relief (Other)	Women Medical College (Niaz Khan/Noyeser Khan Adv)	Vs	Commissioner Income tax (A.A.G)	
30	WP No. 134-A/17 with I-Relief (Quashment)	Muhammad Zubair (S.M Asif Adv)	Vs	State (A.A.G)	
31	WP No. 732-A/17 Service	Imran Khan (Abdul Saboor Khan Adv)	Vs	Assistant Secretary KPK Board of Revenue (A.A.G)	

Adnan Bashir

(Shabnam Nawaz/Syeda Rabia Sultana Adv)

17 Cr M No. 04-A/13

Quashment

Additional Registrar

Vs Govt of KPK

Vs State (AAG/Yasir Rafique Awan Adv)

PESHAWAR HIGH COURT, ABBOTTABAD BENCH D.B. CAUSE LIST WEDNESDAY, 15.11.2017

BEFORE HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE SHAH & HONOURABLE JUSTICE SYED ARSHAD ALI JUDGES

NOTICE CASES (EDUCATION)

1 I-Relief (N) & CM 128/17, 887/17 Qadeer Ahmed

		with WP No. 992-A/17(M)	(Sajid ur Rehman Khan Adv)		AAG
2	2	WP No. 613-A/15 Service (Education)	Farhat Siddiqa (Muhammad Zareed Qureshi Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
;	3	COC No. 05-A/16 in WP	Mudassar Shah (Dildar Ahmed Khan Lughmani Adv)	Vs	Mr Muhammad Nisar DEO Mansehra AAG
4	4	COC No. 44-A/15	Muhammad Akram (Muhammad Arshad Khan Adv)	Vs	Abdullah DEO Mansehra (A.A.G)
۲,	5	COC No. 22-A/16 in WP	Muhammad Ishtiaq etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Mst Faiza Shaffi, DEO (F) Mansehra
(6	COC No. 44-A/16(N) in WP No. 516-A/15	Waseem Gul Khan etc (Ashfaque Haider Adv)	Vs	Riasat Khan etc
-	7	COC No. 45-A/16	Ishtiaq Ahmed	Vs	Rukhsana Zia
	0	in WP No. 216-A/15	(Ashfaque Haider Adv) Abdul Jalil etc	1/2	AAG
•	8	COC No. 46-A/16 in WP No. 216-A/15	(Ashfaque Haider Adv)	Vs	Rukhsana Zia AAG
9	9	COC No. 47-A/16	Iftikhar Ahmed etc	Vs	Rafique Khattak etc
	10	in WP No. 516-A/13 COC No. 51-A/16	(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) Naseem Khan etc	Vs	AAG Rafique Khattak etc
	10	in WP No. 546-A/13	(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	73	AAG
	11	COC No. 52-A/16	Fazal e Rabbi etc	Vs	Rafique Khattak etc
	12	in WP No. 516-A/13 COC No. 58-A/16	(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv) Muhammad Saleem etc	Vs	AAG Rafique Khattak etc
		in WP No. 216-A/15	(Ashfaque Haider Adv)		AAG
•	13	COC No. 59-A/16 in WP No. 516-A/13	Akram Khan etc	Vs	Dr Shahzad Bangish etc AAG
	14	COC No. 60-A/16	(Ashfaque Haider Adv) Rashid Iqbal etc	Vs	Rafique Khattak etc
		in WP No. 516-A/13	(Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)		AAG
	15	COC No. 80-A/16 in WP	Mst Saima Noreen etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Rafique Khattak etc
'	16	COC No. 83-A/16 (M) in WP No. 216-A/15	Javed Iqbal etc (Ashfaque Haider Adv)	Vs	Rafique Khattak AAG
,	17	COC No. 31-A/17	Tariq Islam (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Umar Khan Kundi
,	18	WP No. 298-A/14(N) Service	Mst Noreen Bano (M Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK AAG
•	19	WP No. 131-A/15(PAN) Service	Ashfaq Ahmed (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK AAG
2	20	WP No. 285-A/15 Service	Riaz Ahmed (Basharat Khan Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK
1	21	WP No. 976-A/15(N) Service	Muhammad Aslam etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc AAG
	22	WP No. 1102-A/15(M) Service	Muhammad Asim Farooq (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc
2	23	WP No. 1154-A/15(M) Service	Mst Bibi Fehmida etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc
	24	WP No. 690-A/16 (M) (Service)	Muhammad Sarwar (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK (AAG/Respdt No. 3 in person)
	25	WP No. 731-A/16(M) Service	Muhammad Saeed (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc
	26	WP No. 738-A/16(M) Service	Gudo Naheed etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc
	27	WP No. 740-A/16(M) Service	Iftikhar Ahmed etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc
L	28	WP No. 986-A/16(M)	Tikka Khan etc (Muhammad Arshad Khan Tanoli Adv)	Vs	Govt of KPK etc AAG

Additional Registrar